Secovlje

Poredak

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
broi

186
194
102

228

7

15
1110
112
1107
105
30
18
126
1100
50
178

1118
8o
172
199
141

213

Ime

Marko
Deni
Neven
Luka
Amir
Antonio
Jure
Peter
Luka
Ninoslav
Dario
Bojan
Sasa
Andrea
Ervin
Aleksandar
Christian
Bernard
Luka
David
Manuel
Uros

Paolo

Prezime

Horvat
Kernjus
Baranasic¢
Rodman
Ibrahimi
Punis
Zitnik
Kozlovic
Barukdic
Zivkovic
Ukosic
Ivosevic
Koraca
Babici
Furlan
Prso
Gallo
Milotic¢
Kucerka
Gorjan
Fabijancic¢
Kompara

Ritosa

God.

1989
2002
2005
2008
1985
1995
1988
1995
1995
1991
1977
1978
1984
1975
1974
1989
1976
1999
1986
1973
1999
1979
1994

Drzava

Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Italy
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia

Croatia

Klub

AK Maximvs Pore¢/TK Porec
SRK Running Fox

AK Maximvs Porec

SD Nanos Podnanos

SD 3Sport

TK Porec

Koljevka kruha

SD Nanos Podnanos

DSR Maraton Uljanik

SD 3Sport

SD Nanos Podnanos

Spol VI. majice

LT L £ L £ L L L £ L £ L KK K K2k kg kKL

Rezultat

0:23:54
0:24:18
0:25:23
0:25:29
0:26:09
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:35
0:26:35
0:26:48
0:27:08
0:27:21
0:27:25
0:27:26
0:27:32
0:27:59
0:27:59
0:28:05
0:28:16
0:28:30
0:28:31
0:28:58

0:29:05

Bodovi

79,08
77,78
74,46
74117
72,28
71,86
74,77
7/ak-al
71,1
70,52
69,66
69,1
68,94
68,89
68,64
67,54
67,54
67,3
66,86
66,32
66,28
65,25
64,99
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Poredak

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
broi

162
214
1115
659
160
179
165
226
193
212
127
718
21
140
66
149
175
1098
223
721
224
5
60

4

130

Ime

Patrik
Sandi
Isabel
Neja
Aziz
Zdravko
Matej
Alen
Mateo
Denis
Sebastian
Mihaela
Borut
Toni
Igor
Zlatko
Robi
Ana
Gabriel
Dora
Dominik
Alen
Goran
Alen
Srdan

Prezime

Mati¢
Drandi¢
Petronio
Madrusa
Catic¢
Raji¢
Gabrijelcic
Modrusan
Udovici¢
Bartol
Nicoletti
Kaligari Hek
Vodopivec
Jakac
Mileta
Todori¢
Kalac
Tomazin
Medica
Jacin
Marjanovic
Siljan
Sarson
Zufi¢

Bozic

God.

1997
1977
1988
2010
1965
1988
1978
1981
2003
1992
1981
1988
1979
1981
1974
1964
1977
1984
2005
2008
2000
1990
1985
1978
1977

Drzava

Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Croatia

Klub

Bale-Valle
SUP_ER
AK Koper

TK Poreé
SD Mahle

AK Maximvs Pore¢

SD Nanos Podnanos

AK Maximvs Pore¢
Olimpik umag
Srdele Runners

Srdele Runners

TK Porec

S-print

Spol VI. majice

M M
M M
Z S
Z S
ML
ML
M M
M M
M M
ML
M M
Z S
M M
M S
ML
M M
M XL
Z L
M S
Z S
M M
ML
ML
ML
M M

Rezultat

0:29:11
0:29:15
0:29:18
0:29:49
0:30:00
0:30:04
0:30:09
0:30:19
0:30:27
0:30:34
0:30:42
0:30:55
0:31:00
0:31:14
0:31:16
0:31:27
0:31:34
0:31:34
0:31:36
0:31:38
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:31:47
0:32:01

0:32:04

Bodovi

64,76
64,62
64,51
63,39
63
62,86
62,69
62,34
62,07
61,83
61,56
61,13
60,97
60,51
60,45
60,1
59,87
59,87
59,81
59,75
59,75
59,72
59,47
59,03
58,94
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Poredak

49
5o
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
broi

45

129
630
208
16

136
158
712

107

683
181
204
56
1114
94
1096
231
37
714
32
35
1099
170

31

Ime

Elvis
Slobodan
Ivana
Sinisa
Artan
Teo
Zaim
Purdica
Oleg
Aleks
Valentina
Marino
Luka
Goran
Edi
Mate
Tea
Matija
Dragan
Barbara
Davor
Denis
Dean
Moreno

David

Prezime

Brajkovic
Gojko
Bili¢
Stifanic¢
Rusiti
Milohanovi¢
Kurbegovic
Orepic
Jakovljev
Grah
Stanci¢
Prenc
Milohanic
Vitasovic¢
Cattunar
Cutuk
Poropat
Radovcic¢
Trivanovic
KeSmer
Lacak
Bencic
Novosel
Burdevic

Ivaninic

God. Drzava

1971 Croatia
1975 Croatia
1993 Croatia
1975 Croatia
1987 Croatia
2009 Croatia
1965 Croatia
1964 Croatia
1994 Croatia
2002 Croatia
2002 Croatia
1984 Croatia
1995 Croatia
1986 Croatia
1983 Croatia
1987 Croatia

1985 Slovenia

1981 Croatia
1968 Croatia
1975 Croatia
1989 Croatia
1970 Croatia
1975 Croatia
1991 Croatia

1992 Croatia

Klub

Pocasni Krug

AK Maximvs Porec
TK Poreé
Infobip

SRK Sport Box
SRK Running Fox

TK Porec
Team Porty 57

AK Sljeme

Srdele Runners

SD 3Sport

Spol VI. majice Rezultat

0:32:11

< Z

0:32:11
0:32:20
0:32:22
0:32:27

0:32:28

LT Z X Z N

0:32:35
0:32:38

0:33:01

< < I

0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:09
0:33:12
0:33:17
0:33:25

LT £ Z Z Z N

0:33:29
0:33:31
0:33:37
0:33:38
0:33:41
0:33:42

< Z N

0:33:52
0:33:52
0:33:59
0:34:07

T T 2 Z Z N

Bodovi

58,73
58,73
58,45
58,39
58,24
58,21
58,01
57,92
57,24
57,19
57,19
57,01
56,93
56,79
56,56
56,45
56,39
56,22
56,19
56,11
56,08
55,81
55,81
55,62

554
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Poredak

74
75
76
77
78
79
8o
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
96

97
98

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
broi

1113
97
65
20
1104
613
148
164
654
103
625
643
720
161
145
171
627
117
1111
146
159
210
227
77
635

Ime

Igor
Matija
Igor
Boris
Simon
Darija
Vlado
Vasja
Milica
Nikola
Indira
Larisa
Rahela
Slavko
Viktor
Vilijam
Irena
Robert
Matej
Vinko
Branislav
Miran
Alex
Miroslav

Kaja

Prezime

Garbac
Zmak
Faraguna
Pribanic
Korosec
Skrinjar
Séur
Suc
Gojko
Radic
Picco

Zupicic

Cerneka-Jacin

Mezek
Sabadin
Gasparini
Brajkovic
Bertetic
Slavec
Pocanic
Milovanovic
Blasko
Sankovic
Vranic

Filipovic

God. Drzava

1973 Croatia
1997 Croatia
1982 Croatia
1988 Croatia

1973 Slovenia

1987 Croatia
1959 Croatia

1966 Slovenia

2008 Croatia
1985 Croatia
1981 Croatia
1976 Croatia
1978 Croatia

1956 Slovenia

1981 Croatia
1975 Croatia
1976 Croatia
1968 Croatia
1992 Croatia

1961 Croatia

1962 Slovenia

1964 Croatia

1994 Slovenia

1977 Croatia
1983 Croatia

Klub

AK Maximvs Pore¢

Undercut

SRK Running Fox

SD Mahle
TK Pula
Plava Laguna

SRK Running Fox

Olimpik umag
RRC Koper
Olimpik umag

SD Proteus

ARK Banovici

AK Maximvs Porec

Olimpik umag

Spol VI. majice

L
L

< £ L L L
xX X
[

< Z I

< N
—rL 0w 0w <0 -

VA

z

z

M

M XL

ML
M
M
L
L

LT £ 2 2 2 2 & M
X
—

Nk
< Z m L

Rezultat

0:34:17
0:34:19
0:34:35
0:34:38
0:34:44
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:35:00
0:35:03
0:35:08
0:35:18
0:35:20
0:35:28
0:35:34
0:35:38
0:35:45
0:35:52
0:35:52
0:36:04
0:36:05
0:36:11
0:36:12
0:36:13
0:36:13

Bodovi

55,13
55,08
54,65
54,57
54,41
54,18
54,18
54,18
54
53,92
53,8
53,54
53,49
53,29
53,14
53,04
52,87
52,7
52,7
52,4
52,38
52,23
52,21
52,19
52,19

Stranica 4 od 8



Poredak

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
bro

607
608
47
642
1106
620
211
180
622
1119
656
229
1095
601
1101
176
641
651
621
124
616
706
701
615

24

Ime

Barbara
Biljana
Erik
Lara
Rok
Emma
Stefan
David
Giulia
Matjaz
Nadia
Giacomo
Alenka
Anika
Valentina
Toni
Kristina
Mateja
Ena
Sandi
Doris
Katja
Simona
Dijana

Bruno

Prezime

Kuhar
Luki¢ Buric
Crnigoj
Mihovilovic
Mlinar
Fornazar
Aleksic¢
Gustin
Labinjan
Ukmar
Stifani¢ Dobrilovi¢
Schiavon
Pograjc
Blazevic
Ribar
Kopitar
Molnar
Prsuric
Krizmanic
Madrusa
Velan
Kalac Puzar
Milotic
Rabar

Ferenac

God.

1979
1971
1985
1990
2002
2002
1989
1986
1996
1973
1971
1986
1981
2008
1990
1980
1978
1998
1994
1980
1985
1991
1995
1963
1968

Drzava

Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Italy
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Croatia

Klub

SD 3Sport

AK Maximvs Pore¢

SD 3Sport

AK Maximvs Porec

TK Pula

Koper

Spol VI. majice

Z S
Z M
ML
Z M
ML
Z S
M XL
ML
Z XL
ML
Z S
ML
Z M
Z M
Z L
ML
Z M
Z S
Z S
ML
Z L
Z S
Z M
Z M
ML

Rezultat

0:36:19
0:36:24
0:36:25
0:36:34
0:36:39
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:36:54
0:36:57
0:37:00
0:37:18
0:37:23
0:37:27
0:37:28
0:37:29
0:37:37
0:37:46
0:38:09
0:38:10
0:38:17
0:38:17
0:38:19
0:38:19
0:38:34
0:38:51

Bodovi

52,04
51,92

51,9
51,69
51,57
51,48
51,43
51,22
51,15
51,08
50,67
50,56
50,47
50,44
50,42
50,24
50,04
49,54
49,52
49,37
49,37
49,33
49,33
49,01
48,65
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Poredak Startni

broi

124 697
125 98
126 74
127 691
128 17
129 76
130 40
131 1117
132 606
133 1112
134 1097
135 699
136 88
137 1121
138 61
139 154
140 1120
141 152
142 678
143 54
144 610
145 188
146 23
147 63
148 663

11. sijecanj 2026.

Ime

Dora
Mauricio
Jurij
Lucia
Bljerim
Kristijan
Durica
Veronika
Armida
Lucia
Miha
Samanta
Mario
stancic
Goran
Armin
Nina
Aleksandar
Tatjana
Gaspar
Claudia
Toni
Brajan
Harvey

Olwyn

Prezime

Markon
Fornazar
Vizintin
Fabijancic¢
Ferizaj
Kocije
Kurili¢
Ljumani
Jelenic
Peteh
Ulaga
Prso
Cukon
Mestrovic¢
Milohanic
Krivici¢
Ladavac
Antoneli¢
Vodopivec
Fabac
Voivoda Stancic¢
Brozi¢
Matas
Russell

Trifunac

God.

1992
1974
1979
2001
1974
1973
1970
2011
1962
2003
1976
1989
1989
1986
1992
1999
1987
1965
1978
1991
1972
1958
1980
1974

Drzava

Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Great Britai

Klub

Olimpik umag

3D Sport

PD Kailas Labin

Team 130

Team Porty 57

SD Nanos Podnanos

Plava Laguna

SD Proteus

1966 Great Britai SRK Running Fox

Spol VI. majice

Z S
ML
M M
Z S
ML
ML
M XL
Z L
Z L
Z L
M XL
Z S
M XL
M S
ML
M M
Z S
M S
Z S
M XL
Z S
ML
ML
M S
Z L

Rezultat Bodovi

0:38:55 48,57
0:39:01 48,44
0:39:02 48,42
0:39:19 48,07
0:39:23 47,99
0:39:24 47,97
0:39:29 47,87

0:39:33 47,79
0:39:37 47,71
0:39:38 47,69
0:39:41 47,63

0:39:42 47,61
0:40:00 47,25
0:40:10 47,05
0:40:31 46,65
0:40:53 46,23
0:41:06 45,99
0:41:16 45,8
0:41:17 45,78
0:41:37 45,41
0:42:06 44,89
0:42:11 44,8
0:42:13 44,77
0:42:27 44,52
0:42:35 44,38
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Poredak

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
broi

167
87
99
1105
166
90
163
707
42
612
1103
169
39
696
695
638

1124
692
27
618
673
157
1109

1116

Ime

Ratko
Davor
Milorad
Miha
Edi
Marko
Franko
Biljana
Elio
Danijela
Josipa
Nenad
Drago
Patricija
Melita
Katarina
Andrej
Damian
Deni
Daniel
Ella
Sladana
Slaven
Maja

Marina

Prezime

Brecevic
Sosi¢
Jelenic
Markovic
Bonin
Staric
Sigkovic¢
Slivar
Morelato
Gojtani¢
Lovri¢-Blasko
Popovic
Rabar
Lisjak
Goljevscek
Papic
Papic
Sosic
Momic
Juricko
Trifunac
Koraca
Pavleti¢
Opasic

Bandova

God.

1962
1960
1958
2002
1963
1980
1968
1982
1960
1979
1967
1977
1960
1972
1977
1978
1970
2008
1970
1999
1999
1981
1975
1996
1975

Drzava

Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenija
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Slovenia

Klub

Olimpik umag

Team 130

DSR Maraton Uljanik
Olimpik umag

AK Maximvs Porec

Kraski tekaci

AK Maximvs Porec

Olimpik umag

SD Mahle
PD Kailas Labin
PD Kailas Labin

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita
AK Rika

Spol VI. majice

ML
ML
ML
M XL
M XL
M XL
M XL
Z M
ML
Z L
Z L
ML
M M
Z L
Z S
Z S
M M
ML
Z L
ML
Z L
Z M
M M
Z L
Z L

Rezultat

0:42:39
0:42:45
0:42:49
0:42:49
0:42:50
0:42:51
0:42:51
0:42:55
0:42:57
0:43:10
0:43:15
0:43:27
0:43:27
0:43:52
0:44:02
0:44:25
0:44:26
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:51
0:45:06
0:46:05
0:46:10
0:46:21

0:46:37

Bodovi

44,31
44,21
Lty 14
Ll 14
4,12
44,11
44,11
44,04
VA
43,78
43,7
43,5
43,5
43,09
42,92
42,55
42,54
42,39
42,39
42,14
41,91
41,01
40,94
40,78
40,54
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Poredak

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190

11. sijecanj 2026.

Startni
broi

46

600
708
681
645
657

1108
100
653
661
704
636
201
202
626

1102

Ime

Enes
Ana
Martina
Tiziana
Ljerka
Natali
Alen
Ivor
Mirsad
Mia
Nina
Maja
Karin
Milan
Predrag
Irena

Igor

Prezime

Delic¢
Matic
Korenic
Bili¢ Zivkovi¢
Radolovic¢
Sergo
Ponli¢
Sabadin
Gerzic
Russell
Baricevic
Nicoletti
Jerman
Koli¢
Ramuscak
Greblo

Rescic

God. Drzava

1954 Croatia
1957 Croatia
1986 Croatia

Croatia
1973 Croatia
1971 Croatia
1988 Croatia
2009 Croatia
1954 Croatia
2010 Croatia
2010 Croatia
1982 Croatia
1967 Slovenia
1951 Slovenia
1975 Croatia
1985 Croatia

1952 Slovenia

Klub

SD Proteus

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita

DSR Uljanik
STRIGE SA RANCA NEMIR | SJENA

AK Maximvs Porec

Zvijezde repatice

3D Sport

Spol VI. majice Rezultat
M XL 0:46:37
z M 0:46:40
VA S 0:46:55
yA M 0:47:11
Z L 0:47:12
yA M 0:47:16
M XL 0:48:25
M L 0:48:32
M XL 0:49:13
Z S 0:49:55
Z S 0:49:57
Z M 0:50:38
Z M 0:50:53
M L 0:51:11
M XL 0:52:28
Z L 0:53:44
M M 1:03:23

Bodovi

40,54

40,5
40,28
40,06
40,04
39,99
39,04
38,94

38,4
37,86
37,84
37,33
3714
36,93
36,02
3517
29,82
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